Burnishers

BU80O

For medium/large hard floors, nothing compares to this outstanding burnisher

The Nilfisk BU80O is desinged with performance in mind.

For medium to large hard floors, nothing compares to this outstanding and
truly well designed burnisher. With typical Nilfisk attention to detail, the
BUB8O0O0 has the right handling, accurate pad pressure, and superb dust
control to produce a professional finish with value-adding productivity

gains.

We use the newest technology to restore and maintain high gloss finishes
on floors and a self-regulating pressure pad, the BU80O has excellent
HEPA filtration available for active dust collection.

«  Simple controls and low profile design make operating the unit easy

and safe.

* Self-regulating pad pressure eliminates the need for adjustments and

reduces operator errors.

*  The burnishing deck automatically lifts when the motor is turned off for

better floor protection.

* On board battery charger saves downtime and adds convenience.
* Excellent active dust control with HEPA filtration optional for dust

sensitive areas

*  One year commercial warranty

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

The BUB8O0O represents the most technically advanced means of restoring and maintaining a high gloss shine on floors. The many features include
easier-than-ever operation, added safety considerations, passive and (optional) active dust control.

® Standard equipment

Price

On-Board Charger

CHARGER BATTERY 36V 21A

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust collection

Non marking traction wheels
Pressure regulation

Floating deck

Ergonomic handle

ONilf

Included accessories

SK

Min. NILFISK )
Ref. no. required BUSOL?K51BT Price
10.380,00
41036A 1 (] 1.360,00
NILFISK BU800
51BT UK
41600560
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For medium/large hard floors, nothing compares to this outstanding burnisher

Technical specifications

Max. speed (km/h)

Voltage (V)

Protection class / ip protection
Rated power (W)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)

Brush/pad pressure (g/cm?)
Brush/pad speed (RPM)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Weight with batteries (kg)

@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, = Mountable equipment

Accessories

Price

Special Pad

PAD 20 508MM ECO

Battery
% BATT. 12V-105AH GEL
% BATT. 12V-110AH WET
Other

ACTIVE VAC KIT

EXHAUST FILTER UZ 964 3PC

Oh> come
@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

10002351

80564400

80564600

11223A

140 6597 500

140 6908 000

NILFISK BU800

51BT UK
4.4
36
IPX4
1500
68
2200/1300
508
Automatic
1500
1270x580x1050
79
233
Min. NILFISK )
required BUBOL?K51 BT Price
10.380,00
1 o 188,00
8 = 1.050,00
8 o 950,00
1 = 1.360,00
1 o 23,00
1 o 57,50
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Burnishers BUS8OO

For medium/large hard floors, nothing compares to this outstanding burnisher

Min NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. require BUS800 51BT Price
quired UK
.
g DUST BAG 5 PC 140 6554 010 1 o 20,90
Filter
s HEPA FILTER 140 7160 010 1 o 183,00
JER,
PREFILTER (**ROUND**) 140 6794 010 1 = 9,40
On-Board Charger
CHARGER BATTERY 36V 21A 41036A 1 . 1.360,00
Passive Dust Collection
BAG DUST 10PC 54195A 1 o 15,70
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